
SURVEY CONSOLIDATION

JESSE MARTIG PLAT 1

SURVEY CONSOLIDATION

VOL 97 PG 68

VOL 97 PG 69

VOL 65 PG 81

VOL 108
PG 76

60

VAR

60

60

6060

VAR

374.26

1819.25

990.0
0

1655.28

2701.35
600.00

1510.74

1372.80

1162.59

88
1.3

3

126.72

15
2.7

4
42

1.2
1

195.81

112.20

30
2.3

7
35

0.1
9

64
8.4

8

3333.81

396
.00

264
.00

330
.00

240
.90

102
1.4

8

553
.74

499
.62

600
.00

150
8.8

5

318.39

47
8.6

7

98
.27

46
.88

15
0.1

2

80.00

321.1
8

206.87

234.70

470.00

321.1
8

400.00
600.00

400.00

147.18

231.44

2037.92

720.00 1694.88

200.00

400.00

1702.62

1344.42

2426.86

2279.64

50.20
1243.44

943.98

198.00

2475.00 (D)

2493.45

2282.67
1495.58

493.85
294.75

176.24

209.00
567.10

30
8.4

2

328.30395.46

470.00

46
5.0

0

28
5.0

0

18
0.0

0

428.27

1118.70

978.12
247.69

410.20
464.50

568.68

1895.37

273.89 583.50
1093.73

600.60

600.93

105.60
155.10

257.12

471.15

1079.54

1108.21

800.00

501.22

2

1

3

(13-63-4)

(13-63-3)

(13-63-2)

(13-63-1)

(13-62-2)

(13-64-5)

(13-64-8)

(13-62-3.01)

(13-42-14)

(13-41-11)

(13-64-18)

(13-64-16)

(13-42-14.02)

(13-42-14.01)

(13-41-11.03)

(13-42-1.03)

(13-42-1.02)

(13-42-1.01)

(13-43-11.01)
(13-43-10.01)

(13-64-17)

WEST CALLA RD

SO
UT

H 
PR

IC
ET

OW
N 

RD

SM
ITH

 G
OS

HE
N 

RD

13063

13062

13064

13042

15210

15209

13041

15141
13043

15208

TAX MAP
13063

GOSHEN TOWNSHIP

GOSHEN TOWNSHIP
Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Dec 31, 2010Print Date

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
0 100 200 30050 Feet

13043

13042

1304113064

13063

13062

13061 13044

22043 22044

15141

22042

15140

15210

15209

15208

SCALE
1 inch = 200 feet

Approximate


